



DVEEP AHUJARespondent



+ CRL.M.C. 4076/2025 & CRL.M.A. 17681/2025
ARVIND JAINPetitioner
versus
DVEEP AHUJARespondent

+ CRL.M.C. 4077/2025 & CRL.M.A. 17683-17684/2025
ARVIND JAINPetitioner
versus
DVEEP AHUJARespondent

Appearance:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER
% **25.02.2026**

The matters could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of time.

List on 30.04.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 25, 2026
sh